Yale Catalogue
Mechanical Lock
B
Entrance
Lockset
• KEY IN KNOB
• KEY IN LEVER
• DEADBOLT

Corrosion Rating I  Indoor
Quantity / Ctn I  1 pc Pack  - 24
YE1/70/137/1
Body Material I  Brass/ Natural
Shackle Material I  Chrome-Plated
   Hardened Steel
No. of Padlock I  1
No. of Key I  3
Corrosion Rating I  Indoor
Quantity / Ctn I  1 pc Pack  - 24
YE1 Series  Essential Padlock
2120
Model no. Brass Body Width
(mm) C Standard Shackle Long Shackle Extra-long Shackle
YE1/20 20 3 11 11 – – – –
YE1/25 25 4 14 13 – – – –
YE1/30 30 5 16 15 32 15 47 15
YE1/40 40 6 22 21 40 21 52 21
YE1/50 50 8 26 26 66 26 – –
YE1/60 60 10 32 31 – – – –
C - Shackle Diameter (mm)
A - Clearance Height (mm)
B - Clearance Width (mm)
YE1 Series Essential Brass Padlock Matrix